
 

In the Name of Allah, The Most Gracious, the Most Merciful 

Al-Iman Institute Presents 

Surat Yasin Camp 2023 
 

The scholars tell us that Surat Yasin is such a special 
surah!  Join us as we pull out lessons on Iman and 
Tawheed during our annual Camp! 
 
Al Iman Institute will be offering a 3 week camp in July: 

Who: Students ages 5-14 
What: Surat Yasin Summer Camp 
When: Mondays through Thursdays  
  12:00- 3:30PM 
   July 10 - July 31, 2023 
Where: ICCD Masjid 
Why: To understand and apply Surat Yasin.  

Students will concentrate on memorizing 
the blessed surah. There are so many 
lessons to be learned about Iman from 
Surat Yasin! 

 

Session Time Activity 

A 30 minutes Lunch 

B 1 hour 
Quran 

memorization 
C 30 minutes Salah/ thikr 
D 30 minutes Activity 

E 30 minutes 
Tajweed/ 
Qaeedah 

Nooraniyah 

F 30 minutes 
Special topic 

assembly 

 
If you are interested in registering your child(ren), please 
fill out the google form: 
 
https://forms.gle/z2VJWFkDt7uBLjwG7 
 
Registration fee is $150.  Payments can be made on the 
first day of camp. Parents are expected to provide lunch 
for their child on Mondays, Tuesdays, and Wednesdays.  
On Thursdays, Al-Iman will provide lunch.   

Date Special Topic 

Mon, July 10 Introduction to Surat Yasin 

Tues, July 11 
What is Risalah? What is 

Wahi?   

Weds, July 12 
 

What is the story of the 
people of the village? 

Thurs, July 13 
What is Tawheed al-
raboobiyah? What is 

Tawheed al- Uloohiyah?  

Mon, July 17 
What are some signs of Allah 

(SWT) in our universe? 

Tues, July 18 What is Iman in the last day? 

Weds, July 19 What is Jannah?  

Thurs, July 20 
 

What is Jahannam? 
 

Mon, July 24 

 
How does a human go 

through stages? 
 

Tues, July 25 
 

With what did Allah (SWT) 
provide us? 

Weds, July 26 
What is the miracle of 

creation and resurrection? 

Thurs, July 27 
The power and might of Allah 

(SWT) 

Mon, July 31 End of Camp Celebration 


